
2023 OREGON STATE FAIR CALLIGRAPHY HOST SCHEDULE     

 
 
Barbara Taylor, 
Demonstrations/Hosts 

Coordinator 
 

 

Friday, August 23 
10 a.m. – 2 p.m. 
 

Brenda R. 
 

 
 

Saturday, August 24 
10 a.m. – 2 p.m. 
 

Amber B. 

Sunday, August 25 
10 a.m. – 2 p.m. 
 

 

Monday, August 26 
10 a.m. to 2 p.m. 
 

 

Tuesday, August 27 
10 a.m. – 2 p.m. 
 

 

Friday, August 23 

2 p.m. – 6 p.m. 
 
 

 
 
 

Saturday, August 24 

2 p.m. – 6 p.m. 
 
 

Sunday, August 25 

2 p.m. – 6 p.m. 
 
 

Monday, August 26 

2 p.m. – 6 p.m. 
 
 

Tuesday, August 27 

2 p.m. – 6 p.m. 
 
 

     

 

Wednesday, Aug. 28 
10 a.m. – 2 p.m. 

 
 

 
 
 

 

Thursday, Aug. 29 
10 a.m. – 2 p.m. 

 
 

Friday, Aug. 30 
10 a.m. – 2 p.m. 

 
Brenda R. 

Saturday, Aug. 31 
10 a.m. – 2 p.m. 

 
 

Sunday, Sept. 1 
10 a.m. – 2 p.m. 

 
 

 

Monday, Sept. 2 
10 a.m. – 2 p.m. 

 
 

Wednesday, Aug. 28 
2 p.m. – 6 p.m. 

 
 
 

 
 

 

Thursday, Aug. 29 
2 p.m. – 6 p.m. 

 
 

Friday, Aug. 30 
2 p.m. – 6 p.m. 

 
 

Saturday, Aug. 31 
2 p.m. – 6 p.m. 

 
 

Sunday, Sept. 1 
2 p.m. – 6 p.m. 

 
 

Monday, Sept. 2 
2 p.m. – 6 p.m. 

 
 

      

 


